york® air-conditioning products
YLCA 0012 to 0027 / YLHA 0012 to 0027 Plus
A complete range from 12 kW up to 25.8 kW
temperature control
 ro pac  tan ar
 u er tan  upre on unct on
 nam c et po nt unct on
 an pee  control a  tan ar

 &
 H
ea
t
Pu
m
psECOFRIO v2 / ECOFRIO v2 Plus
YLCA 0012 to 0027 / YLHA 0012 to 0027 Plus
Compatibility table / Codes
YLCA Model 0012 TC 0015 TC 0020 TC 0027 TC
Cooling only units (Pack included) S668551282 S668551582 S668552082 S668552782
YLHA Plus Model 0012 TC 0015 TC 0020 TC 0027 TC
Heat pump units (Pack included) S668651285 S668651585 S668652085 S668652785
Accessories (Supplied loose)
Water tank
30 Liters S613990300 - S613990300
115 Liters - S613991150 - S613991150
Water tank + heater
30 L + 4.5 kW (3~) - S613990305 -
30 L + 6 kW (3~) - S613990306 -
115 L + 10.5 kW (3~) - S613991151
Remote control S613802011
Remote terminal S613802231
BMS Communication S613802041
Anti vibration mounting S613029001 S613029002 S613029001 S613029002